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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
2012 West Morten Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona  85021 - 6953 

 
2016 

5/6 MIDDLE SCHOOL 
FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

 

Date Opponents Time Results  
Tues., Sept. 13 @ Annunciation 4:00 PM W, 38 - 24 
Thur., Sept. 15 Most Holy Trinity 4:00 PM W, 39 - 12 
Tues., Sept. 20 @ St. Gregory 4:00 PM W, Forfeit 
Wed., Sept. 21 Annunciation 4:00 PM W, 51 - 18 
Mon., Sept. 26 St. John Vianney 4:15 PM L, 14 - 32 
Tues., Sept. 27 St. Gregory 4:00 PM L, 32 - 40 
Wed., Sept. 28 @ St. Gregory 4:00 PM L, 7 - 41 
Tues., Oct. 4 @ Most Holy Trinity 3:45 PM W, Forfeit 
Thur., Oct. 6 @ St. John Vianney 4:15 PM W, 24 - 14 
Mon., Oct. 17 @ St. Catherine 4:00 PM W, 30 - 6 
Tues., Oct. 18 St. Gregory 4:00 PM W, 32 - 14 

 
           Record: 8 - 3 
 
 
 
 
Annunciation Catholic School, 4580 East Dynamite Road, Cave Creek 85331 
St. Gregory Catholic School, 3440 North 18th Avenue, Phoenix 85015 
Most Holy Trinity Catholic School, 535 East Alice Avenue, Phoenix 85020 
St. John Vianney Catholic School, 539 East La Pasada Boulevard, Goodyear 85338 
St. Catherine Catholic School, 6413 South Central Avenue, Phoenix 85042 
 


